JUAN ACEVEDO

7 Races

ISRAEL AVILA

7 Races

JUAN GOMEZ

7 Races

TONY ALVAREZ

7 Races

MANUEL ALVAREZ

7 Races

FRANCISCO
HERNANDEZ

7 Races

MARCOS
HERNANDEZ

7 Races

JESUS
HERNANDEZ

7 Races

Average Speed
Report

EAST COURSE COMBINE 2023
OB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section:
Any

May 6th 2023, 11:53 am

Average Speed: 1301.652
YPM

Total Distance: 1952.306 Miles
Average Speed: 1282.943
YPM

Total Distance: 2085.585 Miles

Average Speed: 1255.659
YPM

Total Distance: 2175.299 Miles

Average Speed: 1251.354
YPM

Total Distance: 1964.851 Miles

Average Speed: 1220.753
YPM

Total Distance: 2098.289 Miles

Average Speed: 1205.92
YPM

Total Distance: 1958.05 Miles
Average Speed: 1120.645
YPM

Total Distance: 1904.74 Miles

Average Speed: 1028.481
YPM

Total Distance: 1890.296 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

43:59:46

47:41:6

50:49:1

46:3:31

50:25:10

47:37:42

49:51:26

53:54:47






