

Total Time: 53:54:47

Average Speed Report

EAST COURSE COMBINE 2023

OB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section:

Any

May 6th 2023, 11:53 am

		May 6th 2023, 11:53 am	
1.	JUAN ACEVEDO	Average Speed: 1301.652 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1952.306 Miles	Total Time: 43:59:46
2.	ISRAEL AVILA	Average Speed: 1282.943 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 2085.585 Miles	Total Time: 47:41:6
3.	JUAN GOMEZ	Average Speed: 1255.659 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 2175.299 Miles	Total Time: 50:49:1
4.	TONY ALVAREZ	Average Speed: 1251.354 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1964.851 Miles	Total Time: 46:3:31
5.	MANUEL ALVAREZ	Average Speed: 1220.753 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 2098.289 Miles	Total Time: 50:25:10
6.	FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ	Average Speed: 1205.92 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1958.05 Miles	Total Time: 47:37:42
7.	MARCOS HERNANDEZ	Average Speed: 1120.645 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1904.74 Miles	Total Time: 49:51:26

Average Speed: 1028.481

Total Distance: 1890.296 Miles

YPM

8.

JESUS

7 Races

HERNANDEZ